Ponis CO*- 12 C
21 de Junio de 2024

Ordenes de Salida / Starting list
A con cronémetro (238.2.1) (A Con crondmetro)
Pista / Arena: PRINCIPAL

0s

10

CABALLO (DORSAL)

PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

JOCONDE DU
CHAPELAN (281)
NONE /- X /2019 /
FEMALE / GRIS / SF

RAMON (224)
VOLAPIE / POMPONE /
2010 / GELDING /
APALOUSSA / PONI

ROADSTER DE NOE
(248)
ARON N / ASTRYD DES
CHOUANS / 2005 /
GELDING / CASTANA / SF

GOLDAKO PRETTY
WOMAN (246)
GOLDAKO / GOLDAKO
MOLLY / 2008 / FEMALE /
CASTANO / WELSH
MOUNTAIN PONI

AMOK D'HURL'VENT
(229)
NONE / NONE /2010 /
MALE / TORDO / SF

FERNHILL PEPPERPOT
(269)
NONE / NONE / 2004 /
GELDING / CASTANA /
PONI

SYLVER (253)
NUDENO DU HARDRAIS /
JOLLY DU MARAIS / 2006 /

MALE / ALAZAN / SF

FEROE D OLMAS
(279)

PUMKINS PONDI / IRISH
COFFE DALMY X PEPPING
TOM A /2015 / FEMALE /

TORDO / PONI

COLETTE DE LA
CROUPE (240)
YORDIE VRK/ EVA / 2016
/ FEMALE / ALAZAN /
WELSH MOUNTAIN PONI

ZARA (211)
NONE / NONE / 2009 /
FEMALE / CASTANO /

L.A.C.

164625

144094

121055

142909

151259

126973

155533

148673

146009

140341

10:00

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

SASTRE LOPEZ, Nora
GONZALO MARTINEZ
CORONEL / NONE

DEL CAMPO DE JOVE,
Vicente
JUAN MANUEL DE JOVE
RGUEZ DE TORRES /
JUAN MANUEL DE JOVE
RGUEZ DE TORRES

INFANTE ESPINOSA,
Carla
JORGE PARRIEGO VALERO
/ NONE

GRINAN GOMEZ,
Laura
DAVID GRINAN RUEDA /
MARIA ANGELES GOMEZ

FERRER RUEDA,
Pablo
FRANCISCO JAVIER
BODEGA MOLINA / NONE

PARDO DE
SANTAYANA
OLIVEIRA, Catalina
CRISTINA DE OLIVEIRA /
NONE

MARTINEZ HIDALGO,
Claudia
CENTRO ECUESTRE LA
BELGA / ALAIN
DELALANDE

RODRIGUEZ TABARA,
Maria
OMAR GONZALEZ
GARCIA / MME ANNE-
SOPHIE GELON

GOMEZ
CASTELLANOS, Lucia
CLUB HIPICA MUNGIA /
NONE

BARROS
DOMINGUEZ, Fatima
JACOBO CAMPOS

L.D.N.

316425

240488

220730

249465

285551

286904

359905

347765

320108

238259
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